Title

ACADEMIC FAIR ES

ACADEMIC FAIR MS

ACADEMIC FAIR MS REGION
ACADEMIC TEAM HS

ACADEMIC TEAM MS

ACTIVITY DIRETOR HS

ACTIVITY DIRETOR MS

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR HS

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR MS

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR SMALL HS
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR SMALL MS

BAND DIRECTOR HS

BAND DIRECTOR HS MARCHING/PEP
BAND DIRECTOR HS MARCHING/PEP Assistant
BAND DIRECTOR MS

BASEBALL HS ASSISTANT

BASEBALL HS HEAD

BASKETBALL HS ASSISTANT
BASKETBALL HS HEAD

BASKETBALL MS

CAREER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION STUDENT ORGANIZATION ADVISOR (CTSO)
CHEERLEADER HS ASSISTANT FALL
CHEERLEADER HS ASSISTANT WINTER
CHEERLEADER HS HEAD FALL
CHEERLEADER HS HEAD WINTER
CHOIR DIRECTOR HS

CHOIR DIRECTOR MS

CLASS ADVISOR 10,11,12

CLASS ADVISOR 9

CREATIVE WRITING PUBLICATION
CROSS COUNTRY HS ASSISTANT
CROSS COUNTRY HS HEAD

CROSS COUNTRY MS ASSISITANT
CROSS COUNTRY MS HEAD
DANCE/DRILL HS

DEPARTMENT HEAD

ELEM MUSIC PROGRAMS

FFA ADVISOR

FFA ASSISTANT

FOOTBALL ASSISTANT

FOOTBALL HEAD

FORENSICS ADVISOR

GOLF HS

INTRAMURALS MS

LIBRARY INVENTORY DIRECTOR

MTSS PROGRAM FACILITATOR
NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY ADVISOR
NATIONAL JUNIOR HONOR SOCIETY ADVISOR
NEWSPAPER MS CLASS

NEWSPAPER MS NON-CLASS
NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION ADVISOR HS
PLAY DIRECTOR HS

PLAY DIRECTOR MS CLASS

PLAY DIRECTOR MS NON-CLASS
ROBOTICS TEAM ADVISOR CLASS
ROBOTICS TEAM ADVISOR NON-CLASS
SHOP MAINTEANANCE HS

SHOP MAINTEANANCE MS

SITE WEBMASTER/SCHOOL TECHNOLOGY ASSISTANT
SOCCER HS ASSISTANT

SOCCER HS HEAD

SOFTBALL ASSISTANT

SOFTBALL HEAD

SWIM TEAM ASSISTANT

SWIM TEAM COACH

TRACK HS ASSISTANT

TRACK HS HEAD

STEP A (0-2 YRS EXP.)
$490.00
$490.00
$980.00

$1,469.00
$490.00
$6,365.00
$2,448.00
$6,365.00
$2,938.00
$4,406.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$2,448.00
$1,469.00
$1,469.00
$2,448.00
$3,427.00
$2,938.00
$3,917.00
$1,469.00
$980.00
$1,469.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$2,938.00
$1,469.00
$980.00
$1,469.00
$980.00
$1,959.00
$1,469.00
$2,448.00
$980.00
$1,469.00
$2,938.00
$490.00
$490.00
$2,938.00
$1,959.00
$2,938.00
$3,917.00
$980.00
$2,448.00
$1,469.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$980.00
$490.00
$490.00
$980.00
$1,469.00
$980.00
$980.00
$1,469.00
$980.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$980.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$3,427.00
$2,448.00
$3,427.00
$2,448.00
$3,427.00
$2,448.00
$3,427.00

STEP B (3-5 YRS EXP.)
$980.00
$980.00

$1,469.00
$1,959.00
$980.00
$7,344.00
$2,938.00
$7,344.00
$3,427.00
$5,386.00
$2,448.00
$2,938.00
$2,938.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$2,938.00
$3,917.00
$3,427.00
$4,406.00
$1,959.00
$1,469.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$2,938.00
$3,427.00
$1,959.00
$1,469.00
$1,959.00
$1,469.00
$2,448.00
$1,959.00
$2,938.00
$1,469.00
$1,959.00
$3,427.00
$980.00
$980.00
$3,427.00
$2,448.00
$3,427.00
$4,406.00
$1,469.00
$2,938.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$2,938.00
$1,469.00
$980.00
$980.00
$1,469.00
$1,959.00
$1,469.00
$1,469.00
$1,959.00
$1,469.00
$2,448.00
$2,938.00
$1,469.00
$2,448.00
$2,938.00
$3,917.00
$2,938.00
$3,917.00
$2,938.00
$3,917.00
$2,938.00
$3,917.00

STEP C (6+ YRS EXP.)
$1,469.00
$1,469.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$1,469.00
$7,833.00
$3,427.00
$7,833.00
$3,917.00
$5,875.00
$2,938.00
$3,427.00
$3,427.00
$2,448.00
$2,938.00
$3,427.00
$4,406.00
$3,917.00
$4,896.00
$2,448.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$2,938.00
$3,427.00
$3,917.00
$2,448.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$1,959.00
$2,938.00
$2,448.00
$3,427.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$3,917.00
$1,469.00
$1,469.00
$3,917.00
$2,938.00
$3,917.00
$4,896.00
$1,959.00
$3,427.00
$2,448.00
$2,938.00
$3,427.00
$1,959.00
$1,469.00
$1,469.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$1,959.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$1,959.00
$2,938.00
$3,427.00
$1,959.00
$2,938.00
$3,427.00
$4,406.00
$3,427.00
$4,406.00
$3,427.00
$4,406.00
$3,427.00
$4,406.00



Title

TRACK MS ASSISTANT
TRACK MS HEAD
VOLLEYBALL HS ASSISTANT
VOLLEYBALL HS HEAD
VOLLEYBALL MS
WRESTLING HS ASSISTANT
WRESTLING HS HEAD
WRESTLING MS ASSISSTANT
WRESTLING MS HEAD
YEARBOOK ES

YEARBOOK HS

YEARBOOK MS

SITE PAID ANY POSITION
VITA/TCE

STEP A (0-2 YRS EXP.)
$980.00
$1,469.00
$2,448.00
$3,427.00
$1,469.00
$2,448.00
$2,938.00
$980.00
$1,469.00
$980.00
$2,448.00
$1,469.00
0
$980.00

STEP B (3-5 YRS EXP.)
$1,469.00
$1,959.00
$2,938.00
$3,917.00
$1,959.00
$2,938.00
$3,427.00
$1,469.00
$1,959.00
$1,469.00
$2,938.00
$1,959.00

0
$1,469.00

STEP C (6+ YRS EXP.)
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$3,427.00
$4,406.00
$2,448.00
$3,427.00
$3,917.00
$1,959.00
$2,448.00
$1,959.00
$3,427.00
$2,448.00

0
$1,959.00



