Title	STEP A (0-2 YRS EXP.)	CTED D /2 E VDC EVD \	STEP C (6+ YRS EXP.)
ACADEMIC FAIR ES	\$490.00	STEP B (3-5 YRS EXP.) \$980.00	\$1,469.00
ACADEMIC FAIR MS	\$490.00	\$980.00	\$1,469.00
ACADEMIC FAIR MS REGION	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00
ACADEMIC TEAM HS	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
ACADEMIC TEAM MS	\$490.00	\$980.00	\$1,469.00
ACTIVITY DIRETOR HS	\$6,365.00	\$7,344.00	\$7,833.00
ACTIVITY DIRETOR MS	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR HS	\$6,365.00	\$7,344.00	\$7,833.00
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR MS	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00	\$3,917.00
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR SMALL HS	\$4,406.00	\$5,386.00	\$5,875.00
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR SMALL MS	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00
BAND DIRECTOR HS	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
BAND DIRECTOR HS MARCHING/PEP	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
BAND DIRECTOR HS MARCHING/PEP Assistant	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
BAND DIRECTOR MS	\$1,469.00	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00
BASEBALL HS ASSISTANT	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
BASEBALL HS HEAD	\$3,427.00	\$3,917.00	\$4,406.00
BASKETBALL HS ASSISTANT	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00	\$3,917.00
BASKETBALL HS HEAD	\$3,917.00	\$4,406.00	\$4,896.00
BASKETBALL MS	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
CAREER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION STUDENT ORGANIZATION ADVISOR (CTSO) CHEERLEADER HS ASSISTANT FALL	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00
	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
CHEERLEADER HS ASSISTANT WINTER CHEERLEADER HS HEAD FALL	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00 \$3,427.00
CHEERLEADER HS HEAD WINTER	\$2,448.00 \$2,938.00	\$2,938.00 \$3,427.00	\$3,427.00
CHOIR DIRECTOR HS	\$2,938.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
CHOIR DIRECTOR MS	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00
CLASS ADVISOR 10,11,12	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
CLASS ADVISOR 9	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00
CREATIVE WRITING PUBLICATION	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00
CROSS COUNTRY HS ASSISTANT	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
CROSS COUNTRY HS HEAD	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
CROSS COUNTRY MS ASSISITANT	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00
CROSS COUNTRY MS HEAD	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
DANCE/DRILL HS	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00	\$3,917.00
DEPARTMENT HEAD	\$490.00	\$980.00	\$1,469.00
ELEM MUSIC PROGRAMS	\$490.00	\$980.00	\$1,469.00
FFA ADVISOR	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00	\$3,917.00
FFA ASSISTANT	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00
FOOTBALL ASSISTANT	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00	\$3,917.00
FOOTBALL HEAD	\$3,917.00	\$4,406.00	\$4,896.00
FORENSICS ADVISOR	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00
GOLF HS	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
INTRAMURALS MS	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
LIBRARY INVENTORY DIRECTOR	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00
MTSS PROGRAM FACILITATOR	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY ADVISOR	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00
NATIONAL JUNIOR HONOR SOCIETY ADVISOR	\$490.00	\$980.00	\$1,469.00
NEWSPAPER MS CLASS	\$490.00	\$980.00	\$1,469.00
NEWSPAPER MS NON-CLASS	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00
NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION ADVISOR HS	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
PLAY DIRECTOR HS	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00
PLAY DIRECTOR MS CLASS	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00
PLAY DIRECTOR MS NON-CLASS ROBOTICS TEAM ADVISOR CLASS	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
ROBOTICS TEAM ADVISOR CLASS ROBOTICS TEAM ADVISOR NON-CLASS	\$980.00 \$1,959.00	\$1,469.00 \$2,448.00	\$1,959.00 \$2,938.00
SHOP MAINTEANANCE HS	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
SHOP MAINTEANANCE MS	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00
SITE WEBMASTER/SCHOOL TECHNOLOGY ASSISTANT	\$1,959.00	\$1,469.00	\$2,938.00
SOCCER HS ASSISTANT	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
SOCCER HS HEAD	\$3,427.00	\$3,917.00	\$4,406.00
SOFTBALL ASSISTANT	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
SOFTBALL HEAD	\$3,427.00	\$3,917.00	\$4,406.00
SWIM TEAM ASSISTANT	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
SWIM TEAM COACH	\$3,427.00	\$3,917.00	\$4,406.00
TRACK HS ASSISTANT	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
TRACK HS HEAD	\$3,427.00	\$3,917.00	\$4,406.00

Title	STEP A (0-2 YRS EXP.)	STEP B (3-5 YRS EXP.)	STEP C (6+ YRS EXP.)
TRACK MS ASSISTANT	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00
TRACK MS HEAD	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
VOLLEYBALL HS ASSISTANT	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
VOLLEYBALL HS HEAD	\$3,427.00	\$3,917.00	\$4,406.00
VOLLEYBALL MS	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
WRESTLING HS ASSISTANT	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
WRESTLING HS HEAD	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00	\$3,917.00
WRESTLING MS ASSISSTANT	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00
WRESTLING MS HEAD	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
YEARBOOK ES	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00
YEARBOOK HS	\$2,448.00	\$2,938.00	\$3,427.00
YEARBOOK MS	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00	\$2,448.00
SITE PAID ANY POSITION	0	0	0
VITA/TCE	\$980.00	\$1,469.00	\$1,959.00